Car

Team

Emanuel Martin / Rob Umland

Steve Papai / Deanna Papai

Vinnie Taibi / Jacob Hirsch

Mark Finch / Katz Finch

Sally Jones / Ben Guillaum

Jonathan Wilson / Dena Wilson

Paul Dornburg / Bob Sonntag

Chris Cunningham / Courtney Cunningham
Ron Conrad / Zoe Conrad

Allison Green / Abby Graber

Daniel Vang / Maggie Vangs

Leo Bernier / Robin Bernier

Joe Hirsch / Joanne Hirsch

Steven Swartzentruber / Lamar Graber
Richard Steele / Melissa Hunter

Class
Stock
Stock
Stock
Stock
Stock
Stock
Equipped
Stock
Stock
Stock
Stock
Stock
Stock
Stock
Stock

Total
339
340
389
439
453
470
502
524
568
586
609
745
756
786
907
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CP18 CP19 Ccp21 CP22 Ccp24 CP25 CpP27 CpP28 CP30 CpP31 CP33 CP34 CP36

1 B 2 4 16 15 9 3 5 23 G 4 1

3 4 23 22 4 2 37 19 6 5 51 40 14

14 14 3 8 6 6 18 48 5 2 9 8 12

25 34 3 2 2 1 5 9 4 16 27 7

14 11 9 4 12 15 -— 3 15 GO s 11

19 16 2 3 9 6 38 12 6 37 42 34 38
11 12 1 1 5 4 8 3 5 9 a4 36

21 19 4 1 16 16 13 2 9 16 58 6

25 29 13 31 2 10 34 29 14 57 3 16 27

2 12 14 16 19 21
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